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Licence Renewal History

* Mandatory Fields

Renewal 1

License Renewal applied for period:
1 year

Applied Date:
Oct 29, 2024

Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:
118

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :
118

Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):
118
Value Rs.:
590000
Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis
Unit
1000 LITRE
Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)
118.0
Reason:
No

Renewal 2
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License Renewal applied for period:
1 year

Applied Date:
Aug 12,2023

Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:
96

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :
96

Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):
96
Value Rs.:
484250
Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis
Unit
1000 LITRE
Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)
96.85
Reason:
NO

Renewal 3

License Renewal applied for period:
1 year

Applied Date:
Aug 15, 2022

Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:
139

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :
139

Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):
139
Value Rs.:
139760
Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis

Unit



1000 LITRE

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)
139.76

Reason:

No

Renewal 4

License Renewal applied for period:
1 year

Applied Date:
Aug 24, 2021

Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:
108

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :
108

Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):
108
Value Rs.:
108490
Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis
Unit
1000 LITRE
Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)
108.49
Reason:
NO

Renewal 5

License Renewal applied for period:
1 year

Applied Date:
Aug 28, 2020
Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:
116

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :
116



Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):
116
Value Rs.:
116200
Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis
Unit
1000 LITRE
Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)
116.2
Reason:
No

Renewal 6

License Renewal applied for period:
1 year

Applied Date:
Aug 14, 2019

Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:
129

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :
129

Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):
129
Value Rs.:
129280
Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis
Unit
1000 LITRE
Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)
0.0
Reason:
No

Renewal 7



License Renewal applied for period:

1 year

Applied Date:
Aug 14, 2018

Total production of the article(s) licensed for certification marking:

0

Total production of the article(s) Confirming to Indian Standard :

0

Production covered with BIS Certification Mark and its approximate value

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined):

0
Value Rs.:
0

Calculation of marking fee on unit-rate basis

Unit
1000 LITRE

Quantity (In the terms of Unit Defined)

0.0
Reason:

Fee Details

Sr.
No licence no

1 5200071582

2 5200071582

3 5200071582

4 5200071582

Application
No.

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Payment
Amount Date

102400.0

1000.0

102400.0

1000.0

Transaction
No. Receipt No.

10202218

10202218

10202379

10202379



Sr.
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

licence no

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

Application
No.

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Amount

102400.0

1000.0

102400.0

1000.0

102400.0

1000.0

102400.0

1000.0

102400.0

1000.0

1000.0

Payment
Date

Transaction
No.

10338547

10338547

10586342

10586342

10586345

10586345

10702694

10702694

10704517

10704517

10202388

Receipt No.

0052PC2018000660



Sr.
No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

licence no

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

Application
No.

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

52000021

Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Renewal
Application
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Actual
Marking
Fee

Amount

102400.0

1000.0

102400.0

1000.0

40960.0

40960.0

25600.0

1000.0

1000.0

102400.0

102400.0

Payment
Date

Transaction
No.

10202388

10338605

10338605

10462282

10462282

10525669

10983040

10983040

10586346

10586346

10706933

Receipt No.

0052PC2018000660

0052PC2019000738

0052PC2019000738

0052PC2020000646

0052PC2020000646

0052PC2020001352

AA52PC2024001167

AA52PC2024001167

AA52PC2021000638

AA52PC2021000638

AA52PC2022000600



Sr.

Application
No licence no No.
27 5200071582 52000021
28 5200071582 52000021
29 5200071582 52000021

Blue Form Decision Details

Sr. No

licence no

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

5200071582

Refer Back History

Remark History :

Remarks

Decision

DO Remark : Generate Blue Form

DO Remark :

Consignee detail upload

Payment

Fee Amount Date
Renewal 1000.0
Application
Fee
Actual 102400.0
Marking
Fee
Renewal 1000.0
Application
Fee

Reason Renewal Date

Auto Renewal
approved
Approved
Renewed
Auto Renewal
Auto Renewal

As proposed

2022-08-16

2019-08-16

2020-08-16

2021-08-16

2023-08-16

2025-08-16

2024-08-16

Transaction
No.

10706933

10821671

10821671

Validity Date
2022-08-15
2019-08-15
2020-08-15
2021-08-15
2023-08-15
2025-08-15

2024-08-15

Receipt No.

AA52PC2022000600

AA52PC2023000544

AA52PC2023000544

Last Validity Date
2021-08-14
2018-08-14
2019-08-14
2020-08-14
2022-08-14
2024-08-14

2023-08-14

Date

2018-
09-05

2019-
08-26



®
Authentication by Charted Account or by the manufactures by giving an affidavit / undertaking *
®
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